HF200G S/S Display Freezer with
Glass Door

Quick Overview

Single door - 129 litre
Freezer » -22 to -18°C
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL USE

e 2 shelves plus floor

Stainless Steel Exterior

60 mm high density insulation, CFC & HCFC free

Locking doors

internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy

cleaning

Ambient 32°C & 60% RH

e LED lighting inside

* Triple glazed doors with heated filament for clear
viewing

* Castors

e Manually defrost
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Description

Single door - 129 litre

Freezer » -22 to -18°C

HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL USE

« 2 shelves plus floor

» Stainless Steel Exterior

« 60 mm high density insulation, CFC & HCFC free

« Locking doors

e internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
* Ambient 329C & 60% RH

« LED lighting inside

« Triple glazed doors with heated filament for clear viewing

e Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/hf200g-s-s-display-freezer-with-glass-door.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/hf200g-s-s-display-freezer-with-glass-door.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

44.5

600

600

850

680

670

1050

240V; 150W
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