



HF200G S/S Display Freezer with Glass Door

Quick Overview

Single door - 129 litre Freezer • -22 to -18°C HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL USE

- 2 shelves plus floor
- Stainless Steel Exterior
- 60 mm high density insulation, CFC & HCFC free
- Locking doors
- internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
- Ambient 32°C & 60% RH
- LED lighting inside
- Triple glazed doors with heated filament for clear viewing
- Castors
- Manually defrost

Description

Single door - 129 litre Freezer • -22 to -18°C HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL USE • 2 shelves plus floor

- Stainless Steel Exterior
- 60 mm high density insulation, CFC & HCFC free
- Locking doors
- internal corners are rounded for hygiene & easy cleaning
- Ambient 32°C & 60% RH
- LED lighting inside
- Triple glazed doors with heated filament for clear viewing
- Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	44.5
Width (mm)	600
Depth (mm)	600
Height (mm)	850
Packing Width (mm)	680
Packing Depth (mm)	670
Packing Height (mm)	1050
Power	240V; 150W